FIRST NAME LAST NAME
MARIO ALBERT
DAVID LEE ALDRIDGE JR
TERRY ALLEN
SCOTT ALLEN
DANIEL COLLINS ~ ALLOR_III
M ANDO
MARK ANTECKI
ROBERT A BAND
RICHARD K BARRON
JOSEPH BECKER
PETER J BELLANCA
MARTIN H BENZINGER
JOSEPH BILLONE
ROBERT BONAFEDE
DILLON BOND
ALAN D BONE_JR.
MARTIN D BROWN
JOHN A BRUNDAGE
JAYSEN BRYK
JEFFREY BRYK
DAVID BUCKLEY
KENNETH BUTLER_JR.
ROBERT CALANDRA
TOM CARUANA
STEPHEN P CASSIDY
ANTHONY J CELLINO
SHAWN CHARNISKY
ANTHONY CHRISTIANO
LEONARD RYAN ~ CHUDZINSKI
JOSEPH COLLESANO_JR.
CHRISTOPHER ~ CONNELLY
STEVEN L CRAFT
BRENDEN DEADY
MAX DENISCO
FRANK DEPADRE
JOHN M DETZLER

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.

2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

CITY
WILLIAMSVILLE
BURT
AMHERST
GETZVILLE

NEW HUDSON
WEST SENECA
ORCHARD PARK
YOUNGSTOWN
WILLIAMSVILLE
CHEEKTOWAGA
WEST SENECA
ORCHARD PARK
VICTOR
LANCASTER
ELMA
CHEEKTOWAGA
E. AMHERST
LEWISTON
YOUNGSTOWN
YOUNGSTOWN
CHEEKTOWAGA
LANCASTER
CLARENCE CENTER
GRAND ISLAND
PENFIELD
LANCASTER
BLASDELL
BUFFALO
CHEEKTOWAGA
LEWISTON
CLARENCE
CHEEKTOWAGA
ARCADE

WEST SENECA
NIAGARA FALLS
DEPEW
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STATE

NY
NY
NY
NY
Ml
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

ZIP CODE

14221
14027
14228
14068
48165
14224
14127
14174
14221
14225
14224
14127
14546
14086
14059
14225
14051
14305
14174
14174
14227
14086
14032
14072
14526
14086
14219
14222
14206
14092
14221
14227
14059
14218
14304
14043

PHONE NUMBER

716-479-5600
716-430-2148
716-688-6906
716-688-6906
248-486-1600
716-771-3601
716-462-3294
716-417-2609
716-440-4555
716-225-6693
716-803-4604
716-667-9273
939-585-7310
716-480-1960
716-560-9388
716-449-3004
716-471-7421
716-285-6383
716-297-2901
716-297-2901
716-609-1265
716-550-6083
716-583-0398
716-694-5849
585-232-2800
716-608-2274
716-827-2695
716-875-3900
716-361-8050
716-866-3504
716-523-9958
716-894-9236
716-675-1111
716-818-6717
716-609-3636
716-685-2399
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FIRST NAME
LOUIS )
MICHAEL C
GREG
FRANKJ
MICHAEL R
JOHNJ
KEVIN
JEFFREY M
DARREN J
AMERICO
JOHN
LIBERTINO J
KEVIN
KENNETH R
THOMAS
GARY
LAWRENCE
GARY J
ROBERT A
CAMERON
JAMES H
GLEN
KEVIN
DINO J
MARK
FRANCIS T
KEVIN
DAVID
JOSEPH H
FRANK M
FRANKJ
RONALD C
SEAN
BARRETT
DANIEL R
SEAN PAUL

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.

2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

LAST NAME
DICARLO
DIEBOLD
DIEHL
DIMARIA
DOLLENDORF
DOLLENDORF
DUDEK
DYWAN
EGGLESTON
EILENFELDT
EVELT
FANARA
FAWCETT
FAWCETT
FENDRICK
FILIPPONE
FILIPPONE
FLANDERS
FLEISCHMAN
FREMONT
FREY

FRIOT

FROST
GARRETT
GFROERER
GIBNEY_JR.
GOLBA
GRAFF_JR.
GRANDINETTI
GRANDINETTI_JR.

GRANDINETTI_SR.

GREEN

GREENE
GREENE
GREENE
GREENE

CITY
WHEATFIELD
HAMBURG
HOOLAND
AMHERST
TONAWANDA
TONAWANDA
SANBORN
AMHERST
EDEN

BUFFALO
Williamsville
GRAND ISLAND
TONAWANDA
BUFFALO
TONAWANDA
TONAWANDA
WEST SENECA
TONAWANDA
WHEATFIELD
SANDBORN
CLARENCE CENTER
BUFFALO
AKRON
LANCASTER
WHEATFIELD
ELMA
BUFFALO
WILLIAMSVILLE
PENDLETON
GRAND ILAND
GRAND ISLAND
EAST AURORA
HAMBURG
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
HAMBURG
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STATE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

ZIP CODE

14120
14075
14080
14228
14150
14150
14132
14226
14057
14211
14221
14072
14150
14213
14150
14223
14224
14150
14120
14132
14032
14225
14001
14086
14120
14059
14216
14221
14094
14072
14072
14052
14075
14086
14086
14075

PHONE NUMBER

716-668-5851
716-609-3491
716-372-0091
716-877-3008
716-570-0923
716-570-0937
716-573-2117
716-444-2068
716-807-8484
716-713-3190
716-609-1565
716-825-6666
716-886-2620
716-465-4971
716-213-7716
716-605-7245
716-675-0040
716-873-7473
716-907-3143
716-694-6711
716-609-0608
716-491-5564
716-481-8986
716-864-4285
716-692-3950
716-583-1719
716-445-4622
716-909-9981
716-694-5849
716-694-5849
716-694-5849
716-861-6760
716-848-7088
716-683-5455
716-683-5455
716-648-7088
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2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER
DONALD V GREENE_JR. NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-864-4450
THOMAS GUINDON WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-912-9197
JAMES R. HALL N. TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-692-5323
LUKE HALLICK FORESTVILLE NY 14062 716-680-2175
RICK HAMILTON LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-434-9298
TIMOTHY J HARRIS CLARENCE CENTER NY 14032 716-741-9217
SAMUEL P HAZLETT HAMBURG NY 14075 716-548-1554
WARREN HERDIC HAMBURG NY 14075 716-913-5721
MICHAEL F HIGGINS GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-871-9157
JONATHAN HLAVATY BUFFALO NY 14222 716-748-1123
ROBERT HOLLINGWORTH  DELEVAN NY 14042 716-913-0572
KENNETH HORBETT_JR. LANCASTER NY 14086 716-633-0784
JOHN D HUCK_JR. AMHERST NY 14226 716-432-8376
JOSEPH HYNES BUFFALO NY 14207 716-949-4580
TIMOTHY JONES AMHERST NY 14228 716-636-0303
MATTHEW F KANDEFER_JR. CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-570-4095
ALVIN KAPUS WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-440-0676
ANDREW KELLER TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-870-2863
DENNIS P KENNEY_II GRAND ISALND NY 14072 716-773-1313
SHAWN KIMMEL EAST AURORA NY 14052 716-674-5800
DONALD R KOBEL LANCASTER NY 14086 716-713-4133
JOVICA KOVACEVIC HILTON NY 14468 585-694-9737
STEPHEN J KOWALCZEWSKI ~ WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-870-3628
MARK KREUDER TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-832-0110
JOHN C KRZYZANOWSKI TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-603-7497
RICHARD A KUHNS NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-625-8200
SCOTT KUHNS NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-625-8200
PATRICK LEARY BUFFALO NY 14220 716-822-4302
GIDEON RAY LEWIS ANGOLA NY 14006 716-491-2892
JAMES F LOBUE LANCASTER NY 14086 716-685-2254
ANTHONY LUCKOSKI KENMORE NY 14217 716-877-2196
DEAN LUONGO EAST AMHERST NY 14051 716-832-1940
DANIEL MACPEEK AMHERST NY 14226 716-982-7253
DANIEL MAERTEN NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-731-3696
HEINZ F MAIER_JR. CLARENCE NY 14031 716-818-0192
ROBERT G. MALECKI E. AMHERST NY 14051 716-228-5039

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER
RICHARD MANKOWSKI GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-525-5377
MICHAEL MANKOWSKI GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-525-5377
JOSEPH A MARCHITTE WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-675-5771
MICHAEL MARKS COLDEN NY 14033 716-622-4352
ROBERT A MARVIN SPENCERPORT NY 14559 585-330-0356
STEVEN MASSARO E. AMHERST NY 14051 716-829-9566
FRANK J MATHEWS_JR. LACKAWANNA NY 14218 716-308-0440
WILLIAM N MATTULKE HAMBURG NY 14075 716-649-2996
WILLIAM MEKARSKI AKRON NY 14001 716-880-6745
LARRY S MERKLE CLARENCE CENTER NY 14032 716-913-5113
CHRISTOPHER MERKLE AKRON NY 14001 716-908-4351
VEIKKO MIELONEN LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-614-7450
JOHN MILITELLO CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14227 716-893-3660
JEFFREY MILLER BUFFALO NY 14216 716-864-7277
RYAN MILLER BUFFALO NY 14216 716-864-7277
TAYLOR R MINX AMHERST NY 14228 716-472-3364
MICHAEL MORGAN GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-773-1994
MATTHEW P MOSER WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-260-7481
JOHN MULLA KENMORE NY 14217 716-877-7195
DAVID MUSKOPF_JR. EAST AURORA NY 14052 716-681-6997
SALVATORE F MUSSO WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-630-0012
RICHARD MYCEK KENMORE NY 14223 716-632-3150
JOSEPH R NAGOWSKI CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14225 716-684-2359
JOSEPH NEPOKROEFF N. TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-228-9047
MICHAEL J NIGRO WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-689-3225
BRIAN O'KEEFE GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-425-2695
GEORGE F OLESKE_JR. BUFFALO NY 14206 716-364-0528
DENNIS M OSINSKI_II EAST AURORA NY 14052 716-481-8427
LOUIS ) PANEPENTO ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-875-4251
BERNIE PATCYK CLARENCE CIRCLE NY 14094 716-344-0255
RICHARD PEREZ BUFFALO NY 14213 716-218-3763
TIMOTHY R PERRY SANBORN NY 14132 716-696-2370
JOHN L PETERSON HAMBURG NY 14075 716-863-5821
WILLIAM M PETTY LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-695-1479
RENEE PFALTZGRAFF GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-383-0256
JOHN PILON GETZVILLE NY 14068 716-818-1679

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER
KEVIN PILON_I AMHERST NY 14228 716-859-3907
ERICH POSTLER FAIRPORT NY 14450 585-281-8094
JONATHAN POWERS ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-491-6672
DONALD R POWERS_II WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-861-7337
MICHAEL PURTILL ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-662-1678
TIMOTHY PYNN LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-434-4911
EDWARD PYTLIK_JR. ALDEN NY 14004 716-871-0090
STEPHEN REDDY NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-957-3904
MICHAEL REED TONAWANDA NY 14150 716-816-6317
MARCM RESZKA EAST CONCORD NY 14055 716-713-2671
ALBERT W RICHTER LANCASTER NY 14086 716-675-6256
SHAUN ROBERSON BUFFALO NY 14206 716-853-1061
TODD RUSSO TONAWANDA NY 14223 716-694-8524
CHRISTOPHER SANDONATO NIAGARA FALLS NY 14304 716-946-0686
SCOTT SAVIDGE PAVILION NY 14525 585-546-1400
TODD J SCHMIGEL WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-491-7626
HERBERT F SCHMIT_III GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-875-3324
NICHOLAS J. SCHWARTZ WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-517-5692
ROBERT P SEDOR HAMBURG NY 14075 716-863-8764
DALE R SEIBERT SPRING BROOK NY 14140 716-796-7545
BRANDON SELIGER BATAVIA NY 14020 716-863-4532
RICHARD SHADDEN TONAWANDA NY 14223 716-695-5533
JAMES L SHOTWELL AMHERST NY 14226 716-877-1457
DEAN W SMITH LANCASTER NY 14086 716-912-2067
JOHN R SMITH BATAVIA NY 14020 716-913-7352
ADAM SOLVESON CLARENCE NY 14032 716-907-6849
MARK SPOTH EAST AMHERST NY 14051 716-741-3667
JEFFREY SPOTH EAST AMHERST NY 14051 716-998-8029
DANIEL SPRAGUE AMHERST NY 14226 716-818-6733
JONATHAN W STACHURA ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-339-5783
EDWIN STAHL DELEVAN NY 14042 716-628-1659
JESSE STEFFAN BELMONT NY 14813 716-604-7788
KEVIN J STEPHENS WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-632-1149
ROBERT W STEPHENS_JR. WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14228 716-632-1149
DAVID STOEHR LACKAWANNA NY 14218 716-255-3776
JAMES R SWANSON GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-283-3802

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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2024 MASTER PLUMBERS LIST

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER
MARK ANTHONY SZYDLOWSKI NEW HUDSON Ml 48165 248-819-2066
DONALD TANGUAY BUFFALO NY 14216 716-583-3484
GEORGE TANGUAY GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-583-3854
PIERRE TANGUAY NIAGARA FALLS NY 14303 716-704-2043
MARK TASCA WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14221 716-609-1096
ADAM THOMPSON CHEEKTOWAGA NY 14043 716-997-8524
SEAN B TOWLSON LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-434-9298
CARL TROST LANCASTER NY 14086 716-683-5455
CHRISTOPHER M TRYJANKOWSKI LANCASTER NY 14086 716-822-4302
JOEL TUCCIARONE LOCKPORT NY 14094 716-260-1380
DAVID M TWARDOWSKI WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-818-6645
MARK A UTECH WILLIAMSVILLE NY 14225 716-893-8801
MICHAEL VEDELLA GRAND ISLAND NY 14072 716-834-7528
ALEX VIOLANTI EDEN NY 14057 716-435-6952
LUCIAN J VISONE_JR. CLARENCE NY 14031 716-759-1715
JOHN WACHALA AMHERST NY 14228 716-691-5619
DAVID WACHALA AMHERST NY 14228 716-691-5619
NATE WAGNER BUFFALO NY 14212 716-598-0208
JOHNT. WALKER WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-982-7277
RONALD WALL NORTH TONAWANDA NY 14120 716-877-4050
RICHARD WARD KENMORE NY 14217 716-713-3588
MARK WARING HAMBURG NY 14075 716-649-2293
KYLE WIECHELT EAST AURORA NY 14052 716-891-4281
FRANCIS J WILLETT CLARENCE NY 14031 716-370-0018
NICHOLAS WILLIAMS APPLETON NY 14008 716-225-3117
DAVID S WINNERT ORCHARD PARK NY 14127 716-675-7500
KEVIN YAW AMHERST NY 14228 716-868-9818
CHRISTOPHER W  YOURSTON AMHERST NY 14228 716-688-1039
KIM YOURSTON_SR. AMHERST NY 14228 716-688-1039
GREGORY ZAKRZEWSKI GASPORT NY 14067 716-735-3927
GINO ZIRPOLI WEST SENECA NY 14224 716-829-7224

*THE ABOVE INDIVIDUALS LISTED HAVE A CURRENT EXPIRATION DATE OF 12/31/2025.
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